
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

5
21
2
1

18
26
15
12
30
22
24
31

9
32
7

11

Name
Chris Palmer
Dan Sayle
Nigel Moore
*James Ford
Chris McGahan
Peter Wakefield
Samuel Dunlop
Barry Davidson
Paul Dobbs
Robert Knight
Derek Kelly
Chris Barratt

Ian Lougher
Mark Buckley
*Jon Vincent
Paul Owen

Machine
125 Mannin Honda
125 Honda
125 Honda
125 Honda
125 Hales Honda
125 Honda
125 Honda
125 Coleraine MC Honda
125 Jackson Honda
125 Honda
125 Honda
125 Yamaha

125 Honda
125 Kinpac Honda
125 JVR Honda
125 Honda

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

10
9
3
2

Total Tm

32:32.309
33:06.716
33:25.500
33:39.525
33:51.452
33:51.633
34:20.136
34:20.787
34:21.931
34:26.982
32:39.939
33:50.007

27:25.388
26:48.896
8:40.163
6:23.408

Avg. Speed

94.042
92.414
91.548
90.912
90.379
90.371
89.120
89.092
89.043
88.825
85.870
82.906

92.987
85.587
88.242
79.811

Best Tm

2:41.440
2:42.926
2:45.518
2:45.651
2:46.852
2:47.053
2:49.924
2:49.746
2:50.036
2:50.498
2:56.164
3:01.026

2:42.642
2:56.524
2:48.873
3:11.155

Best Spd

94.772
93.908
92.437
92.363
91.698
91.588
90.040
90.135
89.981
89.737
86.851
84.518

94.072
86.674
90.601
80.040

In Lap

4
7
4
8

10
11
7

11
4
4
9

11

7
6
2
2

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Silver Replica Time 34m 09.924s awarded 1st to 6th position
Bronze Replica Time 35m 47.540s awarded 7th to 10th position
Newcomers Medals : James Ford

Margin of Victory

+34.407

Avg. Speed

94.042

Best Lap Tm

2:41.440

Best Spd

94.772

Best Lap by
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[1] 125cc Ultra Lightweight TT

Race (12 Laps)

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

07/06/2008 17:30

2008 ISLE OF MAN BILLOWN TT RACES
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